CORRIDA DOS NAMORADOS - TF EXPERIENCE

Relatoério Geral - 15 KM - Feminino

Coloc.  Num.

1 827
2 910
3 803
4 921
5 810
6 809
7 806
8 870
9 894
10 907
11 871
12 804
13 893
14 901
15 846
16 833
17 802
18 883
19 868
20 906
21 813
22 890
23 853
24 869
25 808
26 807
27 840
28 817
29 826
30 908
31 805

Nome
CAROLINE FANTINI GRANADO
TUANE SILVA
ALINE LOPRETO
LUCIANA QUEIROS
APARECIDA DE FATIMA PEREIRA VIANA
GRAZIELA DARIO MARYHA
AMANDA RODRIGUES
KETIMA FIGUEIREDO
PATRICIA RODRIGUES
SULIS LEANE SALVIATO HERVAZ
LINIVE BERTONE
ALINE SORAIA YAMANE LOPES
PATRICIA MAFFEI
REGIANE MARIA DE ANDRADE
FERNANDA GONCALVES INACIO
DENISE CAIRES
ALINE CORREIA UMANN
MARCIA LEME IGNATIOS
KARINA DE LIMA DIAS
ROSSANA COSTA
BARBARA MARTINS
MICHELLE FONSECA PIERETTI
HELEN CAROLINI PEREIRA
KARLA DANIELLE DE CASTRO MASSA
ANA MARIA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
ANA FLAVIA AGUIAR
ERIKA MOMESSO MARTINI
BRUNA DELLA COLETTA
CAROL GALLELI
SUZANA OLIVEIRA SACONATO
AMANDA MASSA

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

Sx. ldd.
F 30
F 28
F 42
F 51
F 66
F 44
F 36
F 43
F 43
F 37
F 38
F 38
F 32
F 33
F 43
F 50
F 37
F 56
F 47
F 44
F 28
F 42
F 28
F 57
F 60
F 33
F 48
F 34
F 44
F 60
F 29

Faixa CIL.Fx.
F3034 -
F2529 -
F4044 -
F5054 -
F6599 -
F4044 1
F3539 1
F4044 2
F4044 3
F3539 2
F3539 3
F3539 4
F3034 1
F3034 2
F4044 4
F5054 1
F3539 5
F5559 1
F4549 1
F4044 5
F2529 1
F4044 6
F2529 2
F5559 2
F6064 1
F3034 3
F4549 2
F3034 4
F4044 7
F6064 2
F2529 3

Equipe
TEAM BOLT RUNNING
SUPERATIS

ASGRUNNING BAURU

TEAM BOLT RUNNING

ASGRUNNING BAURU

TEAM BOLT RUNNING

SUPERATIS

dmeventosesportivos.com.br

Tempo
01:01:53.32
01:04:17.83
01:07:13.27
01:09:46.68
01:10:04.21
01:14:36.50
01:17:59.18
01:17:04.17
01:17:02.41
01:17:47.54
01:19:42.78
01:19:20.29
01:21:24.64
01:22:39.24
01:23:10.40
01:26:00.87
01:27:57.90
01:28:27.89
01:28:29.43
01:29:14.73
01:30:45.68
01:31:09.38
01:31:38.47
01:33:09.68
01:32:42.60
01:33:39.54
01:38:20.41
01:38:36.63
01:38:55.20
01:39:57.86
01:42:28.69

Pagina:

Liquido
01:01:48.13
01:04:12.16
01:07:10.87
01:09:40.72
01:10:00.66
01:14:25.73
01:16:49.18
01:16:51.44
01:17:00.33
01:17:05.24
01:19:08.63
01:19:18.38
01:20:08.61
01:22:29.04
01:22:55.11
01:25:47.96
01:26:51.59
01:27:52.32
01:28:00.67
01:28:35.94
01:28:50.63
01:29:55.20
01:30:56.02
01:32:07.02
01:32:31.92
01:33:39.54
01:37:43.06
01:37:49.93
01:38:23.70
01:39:51.47
01:41:28.08



CORRIDA DOS NAMORADOS - TF EXPERIENCE

Relatoério Geral - 15 KM - Feminino

Coloc.  Num. Nome

32 865 JULIA SANCHES
33 812 BARBARA BELAI
34 857  JANAINA SENA
35 811 ARIADNE SODRE

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa
F 26  F2529
F 37 F3539
F 49  F4549
F 43 F4044

CI.Fx.

Equipe
SUPERATIS
SUPERATIS

dmeventosesportivos.com.br

Tempo
01:43:22.17
01:42:17.98
01:45:59.45
02:05:41.26

Pagina:

Liquido
01:42:10.87
01:42:17.98
01:45:42.50
02:05:26.24



